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UNUTRAŠNJA TRGOVINA / DOMESTIC TRADE  
PROMET U TRGOVINI NA MALO / TURNOVER IN RETAIL TRADE 

� 2010 = 100 

 Indeks1) / Index 
PROMET u hilj.EUR / 
Turnover in thous. EUR 

   
 2006 67.2 581942 
 2007 93.3 808258 
2008 108.3 937340 
2009 98.5 853203 
2010 100.0 866503 
   
Ø I - X 2010 100.6 72707 
Ø I - X 2011 120.8 87321 
   
2010   

X 100.5 72694 
XI 93.6 67621 
XII 100.1 72353 
   

2011   
I 84.0 60670 
II 87.7 63351 
III 110.3 79676 
IV 102.2 73864 
V 116.5 84188 
VI 127.9 92433 
VII 150.8 108953 
VIII 163.0 117763 
IX 142.2 102777 
X2) 123.9 89553 
   

I – X 2011/ I – X 2010 120.1  
 

   1) Indeks prometa po teku�im cijenama.                                          1) Index of turnover at current prices. 
  2) Prethodni podaci  2) Preliminary data 

 
 

 

PROMET U TRGOVINI NA MALO / TURNOVER IN RETAIL TRADE 

PROMET u 
hilj. EUR 

Turnover in 
thous. EUR 

2011 

teku�i mjesec na prethodni  
Current month compared to the 

previous month 

mjesec 2011. na isti mjesec 2010. 
Month in 2011 compared to the same 

month 2010 

mjesec 2011.na � 2010 
Month in 2011 to � 2010 

indeks prometa u 
teku�im 
cijenama 

Index of turnover 
at current prices 

indeks prometa u 
stalnim cijenama 
Index of turnover 

at constant 
prices 

indeks prometa u 
teku�im 
cijenama 

Index of turnover 
at current prices 

indeks prometa u 
stalnim cijenama 

Index of 
turnover at 

constant prices 

indeks prometa u 
teku�im 
cijenama 

Index of turnover 
at current prices 

indeks prometa u 
stalnim cijenama 
Index of turnover 
at constant prices 

        
2010        

X 72694 87.3 86.4 102.1 102.8 100.5 101.0 
XI 67621 93.0 93.5 106.4 106.6 93.6 94.4 
XII 72353 107.0 107.4 92.6 93.0 100.1 101.2 
        

2011        
I 60670 83.8 82.2 115.8 114.0 84.0 83.2 
II 63351 104.4 104.0 103.4 100.7 87.7 86.5 
III 79676 125.7 123.2 137.7 130.8 110.3 106.6 
IV 73864 92.7 92.8 111.6 106.2 102.2 98.9 
V 84188 114.0 114.1 115.7 110.0 116.5 112.8 
VI 92433 109.8 109.0 114.3 108.1 127.9 123.0 
VII 108953 117.9 117.8 136.0 128.6 150.8 144.9 
VIII 117763 108.1 107.8 117.9 111.3 163.0 156.2 
IX 102777 87.3 87.3 123.4 117.1 142.2 136.4 
X1) 89553 87.1 87.0 123.1 117.5 123.9 118.7 
        

 

1) Prethodni podaci                                                                                                                                                                                                  1) Preliminary data 
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PRODAJA I OTKUP PROIZVODA POLJOPRIVREDE, ŠUMARSTVA I RIBARSTVA 
SALE AND BUYING OUT OF PRODUCTS FROM AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY AND FISHERY 

 
U hiljadama EUR In thousands EUR 

 Indeks 
Index 

� 2010 =100 

Ukupna 
vrijednost 

Total value 

Poljoprivreda i šumarstvo / Agriculture and forestry 

žita 
Cereals 

industrijsko bilje 
Industrial crops 

povr�e1) 

Vegetables 

vo�e 
Fruit 

grož�e 
Vine 

        
2006 87.8 15422 11 - 142 1127 1208 
2007 94.0 16523 - 831 284 1000 1778 
2008 114.9 20198 1 - 491 1749 1897 
2009 120.0 21081 51 301 296 1640 1493 
2010 100.0 17572 123 238 431 1052 1884 
        
Ø I - X 2010 100,3 1469 12 24 41 75 188 
Ø I - X 2011 142,6 2087 1 31 110 188 232 

        
2010        

X 109.5 1603 - - 56 111 13 
XI 115.2 1686 1 - 17 272 - 
XII 81.6 1194 - - 2 35 - 
        

2011        
I 73.2 1072 - - 20 - - 
II 115.2 1687 - 255 57 - - 
III 105.0 1537 - 20 69 - - 
IV 98.6 1444 - 9 22 - - 
V 92.3 1351 - 8 12 - - 
VI 141.9 2077 - 6 24 513 - 
VII 212.0 3103 - 5 777 383 368 
VIII 263.5 3858 - 5 81 855 1154 
IX 177.0 2591 - 7 26 131 801 
X 146,6 2146 11 - 16 3 - 
        

I –X 2011/ I – X 2010 142,0 142,0 9,0 132,4 268,0 253,0 123,3 
 

/nastavak /                                                                                                                                                                                                                / continued /

 

Poljoprivreda i šumarstvo / Agriculture and forestry Ribarstvo  
Fishery 

prera�evine 
vo�a i grož�a 
Products of 

fruit and vine 

Stoka 
Livestock 

živina i jaja 
Poultry and eggs 

mlijeko i mlije�ni 
proizvodi 

Milk and milk 
products 

koža i vuna 
Leather and 

wool 

ostali 
proizvodi 

Other products 

riba 
svježa 

Fresh fish 

2006 100 5437 732 5379 - 969 317 
2007 171 5912 800 4640 - 810 297 
2008 189 8017 1082 5204 - 1312 256 
2009 84 9170 1725 4517 - 582 1222 
2010 46 5331 1410 4355 8 1131 1563 

        
Ø I - X 2010 4 410 114 378 - 103 120 
Ø I - X 2011 15 835 111 382 2 63 117 

        
2010        

X - 727 115 399 8 77 97 
XI 10 727 125 316 - 41 177 
XII - 509 145 264 - 58 181 
        

2011        
I 16 471 83 332 - 48 102 
II - 803 107 328 8 53 76 
III 3 927 120 271 - 52 75 
IV 4 596 161 428 - 57 167 
V 7 667 80 413 - 57 107 
VI 23 672 106 541 - 78 114 
VII 10 790 110 448 3 85 124 
VIII 24 939 85 433 7 56 219 
IX 54 971 120 374 - 38 69 
X 4 1512 135 249 1 105 110 
        

I – X 2011/ I – X 2010 402,8 203,9 97,1 101,1 237,5 60,9 96,8 
 


